HOSE SIZING AND SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE SERVICE TEST PROOF TEST BURST WEIGHT
(FOR 50' COUPLED) FLAT WIDTH ID BOWL SIZE CERTIFICATION
AVAILABLE
IN PSI (kPa) PSI (kPa) PSI (kPa) LBS (KG) IN IN IN
1" 300 (2068) 600 (4137) 900 (6205) 7 (3.2) 1.75" 1.03"
²" 300 (2068) 600 (4137) 900 (6205) 16 (7.3) 2.75" 1.63" 1 13/16"
" 300 (2068) 600 (4137) 900 (6205) 19 (8.6) 3.20" 1.88"
2" 300 (2068) 600 (4137) 900 (6205) 21 (9.5) 3.50" 2.13"
²" 300 (2068) 600 (4137) 900 (6205) 28 (12.7) 4.25" 2.63"
3" 300 (2068) 600 (4137) 900 (6205) 34 (15.4) 5.00" 3.17"
4" 230 (1586) 460 (3172) 700 (4826) 48 (21.8) 6.50" 4.19"
5" 225 (1551) 450 (3103) 675 (4654) 64 (29) 8.20" 5.09" 5 5/16"
6" 225 (1551) 450 (3103) 675 (4654) 69 (31.3) 9.75" 6.15" 6 5/16"
HOW TO ORDER
TYPE HOSE ID BY HOSE LENGTH COLOR COUPLING
SIZE THREAD TYPE COUPLING MATERIAL OPTIONS
HFX
10 = 1"
15 ²"
17 "
20 = 2"
25 ²"
30 = 3"
40 = 4"
50 = 5"
60 = 6"
X
50 = 50'
100 = 100'
Y = Yellow
R = Red
10 = 1"
15 ²"
20 = 2"
25 ²"
30 = 3"
40 = 4"
45 ²"
50 = 5"
60 = 6"
N = NH
I = IPT
S = Storz
 = (Aluminum)
BR = Brass Rocker Lug
BP = Brass Pin Lug
UL = UL Labeled
ULC = UL Canada Labeled
Part No. Example: HFX40X50Y40S = HFX Hose, 4" ID by 50' Length, Yellow, 4" Storz Aluminum Coupling
EXTRUDED NITRILE RUBBER ATTACK/SUPPLY HOSE
FEATURES:
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
SNAP-TITE HFX
CONSTRUCTION
TEMPERATURE RANGE
-40ºF to 200ºF (-40ºC to 93ºC)
COUPLINGS
APPROVALS
COLORS
Red
SUPPLY
ATTACK
USA MADE
KLEAN
HOSE
信德迈公司2010年开始SNAP-TITE分销商: 信德迈科技（北京）有限公司
北京朝阳区望京 SOHO-T1-C 座 2115 室 邮编:100102
手机: 139 1096 2635  电子邮件: sales@cnmec.biz